
Place Name City Bib No Age Age Group Place Time Pace
1 Jose Carlos S Plainfield  IL 999 10     1 M 10-10 5:57.9 5:57/M
2 Michael J Plainfield  IL 1032 10     2 M 10-10 6:01.0 6:01/M
3 Joseph S Plainfield  IL 1007 10     3 M 10-10 6:08.6 6:08/M
4 Zack B Plainfield  IL 904 11     1 M 11-11 6:13.0 6:13/M
5 Haley R Channahon  IL 1025 11     1 F 11-11 6:13.8 6:13/M
6 David L Aurora  IL 960 9     1 M  9- 9 6:17.8 6:17/M
7 Justin Y Plainfield  IL 1022 9     2 M  9- 9 6:47.6 6:47/M
8 Alex R Plainfield  IL 998 10     4 M 10-10 6:48.2 6:48/M
9 Jimmy S Plainfield  IL 1002 11     2 M 11-11 6:58.3 6:58/M
10 Antonio R Joliet  IL 993 9     3 M  9- 9 7:14.7 7:14/M
11 Ashley H Crest Hill  IL 945 9     1 F  9- 9 7:20.1 7:20/M
12 Collin W Romeoville  IL 1017 12     1 M 12-99 7:20.7 7:20/M
13 Ashley C Plainfield  IL 920 11     2 F 11-11 7:25.5 7:25/M
14 Nick M Plainfield  IL 966 12     2 M 12-99 7:27.9 7:27/M
15 Chase J Plainfield  IL 948 8     1 M  8- 8 7:30.7 7:30/M
16 Nick F Romeoville  IL 940 10     5 M 10-10 7:31.5 7:31/M
17 Monique I Sandwich  IL 1035 10     1 F 10-10 7:33.3 7:33/M
18 Kenny P Plainfield  IL 989 10     6 M 10-10 7:34.3 7:34/M
19 Austin B Plainfield  IL 907 10     7 M 10-10 7:37.1 7:37/M
20 Sean M Plainfield  IL 1041 12     3 M 12-99 7:40.1 7:40/M
21 Jordan M Plainfield  IL 1029 11     3 F 11-11 7:41.3 7:41/M
22 Matthew S Shorewood  IL 1000 7     1 M  7- 7 7:44.3 7:44/M
23 Tyler K Plainfield  IL 952 9     4 M  9- 9 7:47.0 7:47/M
24 Joel P North Aurora  IL 992 8     2 M  8- 8 7:51.6 7:51/M
25 Lauren L Aurora  IL 961 11     4 F 11-11 7:55.8 7:55/M
26 Brendan M Plainfield  IL 978 9     5 M  9- 9 7:57.5 7:57/M
27 Eryn R Channahon  IL 1026 7     1 F  7- 7 7:58.0 7:58/M
28 Walker W Plainfield  IL 1020 9     6 M  9- 9 7:58.8 7:58/M
29 Christopher K Joliet  IL 957 9     7 M  9- 9 7:59.8 7:59/M
30 Michaela M Plainfield  IL 973 11     5 F 11-11 8:00.8 8:00/M
31 Angela L Plainfield  IL 1031 9     2 F  9- 9 8:02.6 8:02/M
32 Chase C Plainfield  IL 923 9     8 M  9- 9 8:04.1 8:04/M
33 Anthony O Plainfield  IL 985 8     3 M  8- 8 8:05.4 8:05/M
34 Dylan W Minooka  IL 1018 10     8 M 10-10 8:05.8 8:05/M
35 Kelsey N Romeoville  IL 983 11     6 F 11-11 8:06.5 8:06/M
36 Buddy R Plainfield  IL 995 7     2 M  7- 7 8:06.7 8:06/M
37 Marco W Plainfield  IL 1021 7     2 M  7- 7 8:09.3 8:09/M
38 Benjamin P 1053 5     1 M  1- 6 8:10.9 8:10/M
39 Katelyn C Plainfield  IL 919 10     2 F 10-10 8:11.3 8:11/M
40 Abbey W Romeoville  IL 1016 40     1 F 12-99 8:13.0 8:13/M
41 JacksonM Naperville  IL 975 12     4 M 12-99 8:14.6 8:14/M
42 Brittany S Plainfield  IL 1004 9     3 F  9- 9 8:15.7 8:15/M
43 Kathleen B Plainfield  IL 908 7     2 F  7- 7 8:16.2 8:16/M

HARVEST KIDZ RUN 1 MILE
Overall Finish List

September 30, 2007
Race held in Plainfield, IL.  Results By Race Time.



Girls 6 and under
Place Name City Age Time Pace
1 Erica P Plainfield  IL 6 8:27.0 8:27/M
2 Danielle C Plainfield  IL 6 8:48.4 8:48/M
3 Alyssa S Plainfield  IL 6 8:52.3 8:52/M
4 Kassidy C Plainfield  IL 3 8:59.8 8:59/M
5 Hannah R Plainfield  IL 5 9:56.0 9:56/M
6 Gianna H Plainfield  IL 6 10:24.5 10:24/M
7 Kalle T Plainfield  IL 6 10:37.7 10:37/M
8 Kellie K Joliet  IL 6 10:44.6 10:44/M
9 Libby g Joliet  IL 6 10:52.0 10:52/M
10 Madeleine B Glen Ellyn  IL 6 10:54.0 10:54/M
11 Bailey W Plainfield  IL 6 11:13.8 11:13/M
12 Olivia A Joliet  IL 5 11:15.6 11:15/M
13 Heather F Plaifield  IL 6 11:52.0 11:52/M
14 Tiffany F Plainfield  IL 6 11:53.0 11:53/M
15 Ava B Glen Ellyn  IL 4 12:41.3 12:41/M

Girls 7 years old
Place Name City Age Time Pace
1 Eryn R Channahon  IL 7 7:58.0 7:58/M
2 Kathleen B Plainfield  IL 7 8:16.2 8:16/M
3 Allison E Plainfield  IL 7 8:43.1 8:43/M
4 Kelly T Plainfield  IL 7 8:50.8 8:50/M
5 Raylee P Plainfield  IL 7 8:54.9 8:54/M
6 Madison P Romeoville  IL 7 9:23.0 9:23/M
7 Gina F Romeoville  IL 7 9:39.8 9:39/M
8 Greta F Joliet  IL 7 9:41.7 9:41/M
9 Cara K Lockport  IL 7 9:42.2 9:42/M
10 Krisara D Plainfield  IL 7 9:52.9 9:52/M
11 Katelyn C Plainfield  IL 7 9:55.4 9:55/M
12 Catherine C Plainfield  IL 7 10:33.9 10:33/M
13 Audrey N Plainfield  IL 7 12:39.7 12:39/M

HARVEST KIDZ RUN 1 MILE
Age Group Results

September 30, 2007
Race held in Plainfield, IL.  Results By Race Time.



Girls 8 years old
Place Name City Age Time Pace
1 Abby Y Joliet  IL 8 8:18.0 8:18/M
2 Gabrielle B New Lenox  IL 8 8:27.6 8:27/M
3 Carissa S Plainfield  IL 8 8:38.5 8:38/M
4 Skye S Plainfield  IL 8 8:41.7 8:41/M
5 Emily T Plainfield  IL 8 8:53.7 8:53/M
6 Heather N Joliet  IL 8 9:15.3 9:15/M
7 Briana K Plainfield  IL 8 9:18.3 9:18/M
8 Becky M Plainfield  IL 8 9:21.6 9:21/M
9 Michaela H Romeoville  IL 8 10:00.0 10:00/M
10 Kaylie L Bolingbrook  IL 8 10:16.4 10:16/M
11 Catherine W Plano  IL 8 10:46.9 10:46/M
12 Katherine H Romeoville  IL 8 10:59.8 10:59/M
13 Katherine B Plainfield  IL 8 11:18.9 11:18/M
14 Izzy G Winfield  IL 8 11:35.9 11:35/M
15 Camie M Plainfield  IL 8 11:55.2 11:55/M
16 Hunter Marie V Plainfield  IL 8 12:36.4 12:36/M

Girls 9 years old
Place Name City Age Time Pace
1 Ashley H Crest Hill  IL 9 7:20.1 7:20/M
2 Angela L Plainfield  IL 9 8:02.6 8:02/M
3 Brittany S Plainfield  IL 9 8:15.7 8:15/M
4 Morgan B Plainfield  IL 9 8:25.8 8:25/M
5 Jenna N Romeoville  IL 9 8:51.4 8:51/M
6 Natalis M Plainfield  IL 9 9:36.9 9:36/M
7 Elena A Plainfield  IL 9 9:54.8 9:54/M
8 Jacilyn D Winfield  IL 9 10:21.1 10:21/M
9 Elaine W Plainfield  IL 9 10:28.1 10:28/M
10 Corynne S Plainfield  IL 9 10:48.9 10:48/M
11 Haley G Plainfield  IL 9 10:52.6 10:52/M
12 Chelsea M Romeoville  IL 9 11:54.5 11:54/M
13 Alyssa W Shorewood  IL 9 11:55.6 11:55/M
14 Hannah V Joliet  IL 9 12:54.0 12:54/M

Girls 10 years old
Place Name City Age Time Pace
1 Monique I Sandwich  IL 10 7:33.3 7:33/M
2 Katelyn C Plainfield  IL 10 8:11.3 8:11/M
3 Casey F Plainfield  IL 10 8:28.3 8:28/M
4 Olivia S Plainfield  IL 10 8:33.0 8:33/M
5 Gabby P Joliet  IL 10 8:51.8 8:51/M
6 Marielena B Joliet  IL 10 10:33.4 10:33/M
7 Caitlyn N Joliet  IL 10 11:38.0 11:38/M



Girls 11 years old
Place Name City Age Time Pace
1 Haley R Channahon  IL 11 6:13.8 6:13/M
2 Ashley C Plainfield  IL 11 7:25.5 7:25/M
3 Jordan M Plainfield  IL 11 7:41.3 7:41/M
4 Lauren L Aurora  IL 11 7:55.8 7:55/M
5 Michaela M Plainfield  IL 11 8:00.8 8:00/M
6 Kelsey N Romeoville  IL 11 8:06.5 8:06/M
7 Allie M Elgin  IL 11 8:25.3 8:25/M
8 Jenna D Plainfield  IL 11 8:56.5 8:56/M
9 Emily B Plainfield  IL 11 8:57.3 8:57/M
10 Kristen M Plainfield  IL 11 9:14.0 9:14/M
11 Alex C Plainfield  IL 11 11:19.2 11:19/M

Girls 12 years old
Place Name City Age Time Pace
1 Abbey W Romeoville  IL 40 8:13.0 8:13/M

Boys 6 and under
Place Name City Age Time Pace
1 Benjamin P 5 8:10.9 8:10/M
2 Jack C Plainfield  IL 4 8:47.6 8:47/M
3 James O Plainfield  IL 6 9:00.9 9:00/M
4 Aspen K Plainfield  IL 6 9:11.1 9:11/M
5 Jake K Naperville  IL 6 9:27.4 9:27/M
6 Dylan T Plainfield  IL 6 9:39.1 9:39/M
7 Connor W Plainfield  IL 6 9:44.1 9:44/M
8 Brett S Joliet  IL 5 9:51.4 9:51/M
9 Reid F Joliet  IL 5 9:54.4 9:54/M
10 Chase B New Lenox  IL 4 10:03.7 10:03/M
11 Jack M Plainfield  IL 5 10:08.6 10:08/M
12 Justin M Plainfield  IL 6 10:29.5 10:29/M
13 James B Plainfield  IL 5 10:44.0 10:44/M
14 Jared M Romeoville  IL 6 11:10.1 11:10/M
15 Luke V Joliet  IL 6 12:41.7 12:41/M



Boys 7 years old
Place Name City Age Time Pace
1 Matthew S Shorewood  IL 7 7:44.3 7:44/M
2 Buddy R Plainfield  IL 7 8:06.7 8:06/M
3 Marco W Plainfield  IL 7 8:09.3 8:09/M
4 Nathan J Plainfield  IL 7 8:16.9 8:16/M
5 Ian R Plainfield  IL 7 8:35.1 8:35/M
6 Calvin C Plainfield  IL 7 8:42.5 8:42/M
7 Patrick J Joliet  IL 7 8:43.6 8:43/M
8 Ryan K Plainfield  IL 7 8:58.1 8:58/M
9 Nathaniel O Plainfield  IL 7 9:02.0 9:02/M
10 Andrew W Shorewood  IL 7 9:04.2 9:04/M
11 Frank R Plainfield  IL 7 9:21.1 9:21/M
12 Banan L Plainfield  IL 7 9:26.9 9:26/M
13 Will H Plainfield  IL 7 9:30.9 9:30/M
14 Dominic L Plainfield  IL 7 10:06.1 10:06/M

Boys 8 years old
Place Name City Age Time Pace
1 Chase J Plainfield  IL 8 7:30.7 7:30/M
2 Joel P North Aurora  IL 8 7:51.6 7:51/M
3 Anthony O Plainfield  IL 8 8:05.4 8:05/M
4 Dominic C Plainfield  IL 8 8:18.8 8:18/M
5 Aaron B Plainfield  IL 8 8:23.8 8:23/M
6 Jacob S Plainfield  IL 8 8:59.3 8:59/M
7 Alonso C Plainfield  IL 8 9:17.5 9:17/M
8 Cristian M Oak Forest  IL 8 9:30.1 9:30/M
9 Matt C Plainfield  IL 8 9:49.9 9:49/M

Boys 9 years old
Place Name City Age Time Pace
1 David L Aurora  IL 9 6:17.8 6:17/M
2 Justin Y Plainfield  IL 9 6:47.6 6:47/M
3 Antonio R Joliet  IL 9 7:14.7 7:14/M
4 Tyler K Plainfield  IL 9 7:47.0 7:47/M
5 Brendan M Plainfield  IL 9 7:57.5 7:57/M
6 Walker W Plainfield  IL 9 7:58.8 7:58/M
7 Christopher K Joliet  IL 9 7:59.8 7:59/M
8 Chase C Plainfield  IL 9 8:04.1 8:04/M
9 Enrique C Plainfield  IL 9 10:04.2 10:04/M
10 Justin R Plainfield  IL 9 10:56.9 10:56/M
11 Alexander C Romeoville  IL 9 11:07.8 11:07/M

Boys 10 years old
Place Name City Age Time Pace
1 Jose Carlos S Plainfield  IL 10 5:57.9 5:57/M
2 Michael J Plainfield  IL 10 6:01.0 6:01/M
3 Joseph S Plainfield  IL 10 6:08.6 6:08/M
4 Alex R Plainfield  IL 10 6:48.2 6:48/M
5 Nick F Romeoville  IL 10 7:31.5 7:31/M
6 Kenny P Plainfield  IL 10 7:34.3 7:34/M
7 Austin B Plainfield  IL 10 7:37.1 7:37/M
8 Dylan W Minooka  IL 10 8:05.8 8:05/M
9 Matt C Plainfield  IL 10 9:00.4 9:00/M
10 Dillon M Plainfield  IL 10 9:11.6 9:11/M



Boys 11 years old
Place Name City Age Time Pace
1 Zack B Plainfield  IL 11 6:13.0 6:13/M
2 Jimmy S Plainfield  IL 11 6:58.3 6:58/M

Boys 12 years old
Place Name City Age Time Pace
1 Collin W Romeoville  IL 12 7:20.7 7:20/M
2 Nick M Plainfield  IL 12 7:27.9 7:27/M
3 Sean M Plainfield  IL 12 7:40.1 7:40/M
4 Jackson M Naperville  IL 12 8:14.6 8:14/M
5 Caleb S Plainfield  IL 12 8:55.6 8:55/M



44 Nathan J Plainfield  IL 950 7     3 M  7- 7 8:16.9 8:16/M
45 Abby Y Joliet  IL 1023 8     1 F  8- 8 8:18.0 8:18/M
46 Dominic C Plainfield  IL 928 8     4 M  8- 8 8:18.8 8:18/M
47 Aaron B Plainfield  IL 1052 8     5 M  8- 8 8:23.8 8:23/M
48 Allie M Elgin  IL 977 11     7 F 11-11 8:25.3 8:25/M
49 Morgan B Plainfield  IL 911 9     4 F  9- 9 8:25.8 8:25/M
50 Erica P Plainfield  IL 988 6     1 F  1- 6 8:27.0 8:27/M
51 Gabrielle B New Lenox  IL 903 8     2 F  8- 8 8:27.6 8:27/M
52 Casey F Plainfield  IL 936 10     3 F 10-10 8:28.3 8:28/M
53 Olivia S Plainfield  IL 1001 10     4 F 10-10 8:33.0 8:33/M
54 Ian R Plainfield  IL 994 7     4 M  7- 7 8:35.1 8:35/M
55 Carissa S Plainfield  IL 1008 8     3 F  8- 8 8:38.5 8:38/M
56 Skye S Plainfield  IL 1009 8     4 F  8- 8 8:41.7 8:41/M
57 Calvin C Plainfield  IL 915 7     5 M  7- 7 8:42.5 8:42/M
58 Allison E Plainfield  IL 933 7     3 F  7- 7 8:43.1 8:43/M
59 Patrick J Joliet  IL 949 7     6 M  7- 7 8:43.6 8:43/M
60 Jack C Plainfield  IL 925 4     2 M  1- 6 8:47.6 8:47/M
61 Danielle C Plainfield  IL 927 6     2 F  1- 6 8:48.4 8:48/M
62 Kelly T Plainfield  IL 951 7     4 F  7- 7 8:50.8 8:50/M
63 Jenna N Romeoville  IL 982 9     5 F  9- 9 8:51.4 8:51/M
64 Gabby P Joliet  IL 1050 10     5 F 10-10 8:51.8 8:51/M
65 Alyssa S Plainfield  IL 1006 6     3 F  1- 6 8:52.3 8:52/M
66 Emily T Plainfield  IL 1010 8     5 F  8- 8 8:53.7 8:53/M
67 Raylee P Plainfield  IL 991 7     5 F  7- 7 8:54.9 8:54/M
68 Caleb S Plainfield  IL 1045 12     5 M 12-99 8:55.6 8:55/M
69 Jenna D Plainfield  IL 930 11     8 F 11-11 8:56.5 8:56/M
70 Emily B Plainfield  IL 912 11     9 F 11-11 8:57.3 8:57/M
71 Ryan K Plainfield  IL 953 7     7 M  7- 7 8:58.1 8:58/M
72 Jacob S Plainfield  IL 1043 8     6 M  8- 8 8:59.3 8:59/M
73 Kassidy C Plainfield  IL 918 3     4 F  1- 6 8:59.8 8:59/M
74 Matt C Plainfield  IL 914 10     9 M 10-10 9:00.4 9:00/M
75 James O Plainfield  IL 984 6     3 M  1- 6 9:00.9 9:00/M
76 Nathaniel O Plainfield  IL 986 7     8 M  7- 7 9:02.0 9:02/M
77 Andrew W Shorewood  IL 1036 7     9 M  7- 7 9:04.2 9:04/M
78 Aspen K Plainfield  IL 954 6     4 M  1- 6 9:11.1 9:11/M
79 Dillon M Plainfield  IL 972 10    10 M 10-10 9:11.6 9:11/M
80 Kristen M Plainfield  IL 976 11    10 F 11-11 9:14.0 9:14/M
81 Heather N Joliet  IL 979 8     6 F  8- 8 9:15.3 9:15/M
82 Alonso C Plainfield  IL 916 8     7 M  8- 8 9:17.5 9:17/M
83 Briana K Plainfield  IL 955 8     7 F  8- 8 9:18.3 9:18/M
84 Frank R Plainfield  IL 996 7    10 M  7- 7 9:21.1 9:21/M
85 Becky M Plainfield  IL 964 8     8 F  8- 8 9:21.6 9:21/M
86 Madison P Romeoville  IL 990 7     6 F  7- 7 9:23.0 9:23/M
87 Banan L Plainfield  IL 1034 7    11 M  7- 7 9:26.9 9:26/M
88 Jake K Naperville  IL 1047 6     5 M  1- 6 9:27.4 9:27/M
89 Cristian M Oak Forest  IL 965 8     8 M  8- 8 9:30.1 9:30/M
90 Will H Plainfield  IL 1049 7    12 M  7- 7 9:30.9 9:30/M
91 Natalie M Plainfield  IL 974 9     6 F  9- 9 9:36.9 9:36/M
92 Dylan T Plainfield  IL 1030 6     6 M  1- 6 9:39.1 9:39/M
93 Gina F Romeoville  IL 939 7     7 F  7- 7 9:39.8 9:39/M
94 Greta F Joliet  IL 937 7     8 F  7- 7 9:41.7 9:41/M



95 Cara K Lockport  IL 1024 7     9 F  7- 7 9:42.2 9:42/M
96 Connor W Plainfield  IL 1019 6     7 M  1- 6 9:44.1 9:44/M
97 Matt C Plainfield  IL 926 8     9 M  8- 8 9:49.9 9:49/M
98 Brett S Joliet  IL 1003 5     8 M  1- 6 9:51.4 9:51/M
99 Krisara D Plainfield  IL 1039 7    10 F  7- 7 9:52.9 9:52/M
100 Reid F Joliet  IL 938 5     9 M  1- 6 9:54.4 9:54/M
101 Elena A Plainfield  IL 901 9     7 F  9- 9 9:54.8 9:54/M
102 Katelyn C Plainfield  IL 913 7    11 F  7- 7 9:55.4 9:55/M
103 Heather R Plainfield  IL 997 5     5 F  1- 6 9:56.0 9:56/M
104 Michaela H Romeoville  IL 947 8     9 F  8- 8 10:00.0 10:00/M
105 Chase B New Lenox  IL 902 4    10 M  1- 6 10:03.7 10:03/M
106 Enrique C Plainfield  IL 917 9     9 M  9- 9 10:04.2 10:04/M
107 Dominic L Plainfield  IL 962 7    13 M  7- 7 10:06.1 10:06/M
108 Jack M Plainfield  IL 967 5    11 M  1- 6 10:08.6 10:08/M
109 Kaylie L Bolingbrook  IL 958 8    10 F  8- 8 10:16.4 10:16/M
110 Jacilyn D Winfield  IL 932 9     8 F  9- 9 10:21.1 10:21/M
111 Gianna H Plainfield  IL 1033 6     6 F  1- 6 10:24.5 10:24/M
112 Elaine W Plainfield  IL 1015 9     9 F  9- 9 10:28.1 10:28/M
113 Justin M Plainfield  IL 970 6    12 M  1- 6 10:29.5 10:29/M
114 Marielena B Joliet  IL 1051 10     6 F 10-10 10:33.4 10:33/M
115 Catherine C Plainfield  IL 1028 7    12 F  7- 7 10:33.9 10:33/M
116 Kalle T Plainfield  IL 1011 6     7 F  1- 6 10:37.7 10:37/M
117 James B Plainfield  IL 909 5    13 M  1- 6 10:44.0 10:44/M
118 Kellie K Joliet  IL 1046 6     8 F  1- 6 10:44.6 10:44/M
119 Catherine W Plano  IL 1042 8    11 F  8- 8 10:46.9 10:46/M
120 Corynne S Plainfield  IL 1005 9    10 F  9- 9 10:48.9 10:48/M
121 Libby G Joliet  IL 942 6     9 F  1- 6 10:52.0 10:52/M
122 Haley G Plainfield  IL 943 9    11 F  9- 9 10:52.6 10:52/M
123 Madeleine B Glen Ellyn  IL 906 6    10 F  1- 6 10:54.0 10:54/M
124 Justin R Plainfield  IL 1040 9    10 M  9- 9 10:56.9 10:56/M
125 Katherine H Romeoville  IL 946 8    12 F  8- 8 10:59.8 10:59/M
126 Alexander C Romeoville  IL 922 9    11 M  9- 9 11:07.8 11:07/M
127 Jared M Romeoville  IL 969 6    14 M  1- 6 11:10.1 11:10/M
128 Bailey W Plainfield  IL 1027 6    11 F  1- 6 11:13.8 11:13/M
129 Olivia A Joliet  IL 900 5    12 F  1- 6 11:15.6 11:15/M
130 Katherine B Plainfield  IL 910 8    13 F  8- 8 11:18.9 11:18/M
131 Alex C Plainfield  IL 924 11    11 F 11-11 11:19.2 11:19/M
132 Izzy G Winfield  IL 944 8    14 F  8- 8 11:35.9 11:35/M
133 Caitlyn N Joliet  IL 981 10     7 F 10-10 11:38.0 11:38/M
134 Heather F Plaifield  IL 934 6    13 F  1- 6 11:52.0 11:52/M
135 Tiffany F Plainfield  IL 935 6    14 F  1- 6 11:53.0 11:53/M
136 Chelsea M Romeoville  IL 968 9    12 F  9- 9 11:54.5 11:54/M
137 Camie M Plainfield  IL 1038 8    15 F  8- 8 11:55.2 11:55/M
138 Alyssa W Shorewood  IL 1037 9    13 F  9- 9 11:55.6 11:55/M
139 Hunter Marie V Plainfield  IL 1014 8    16 F  8- 8 12:36.4 12:36/M
140 Audrey N Plainfield  IL 980 7    13 F  7- 7 12:39.7 12:39/M
141 Ava B Glen Ellyn  IL 905 4    15 F  1- 6 12:41.3 12:41/M
142 Luke V Joliet  IL 1013 6    15 M  1- 6 12:41.7 12:41/M
143 Hanna V Joliet  IL 1012 9    14 F  9- 9 12:54.0 12:54/M


